Julian’s Tree Care
1242 Domingo Place
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805)-377-1561

WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 1/30/2023
Title: ::I;:a::r]gggg_p_g_uﬂaintena_rl(«:e/""l:;e"e- Tr|m ming_m:_ ST e
SUPERVISOR: _Julian Rodriguez - Julian’s Tree Care REGULAR HRS 8.00

DATE Starttime Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS
’Mon, ;30 Jan  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Tue, 31Jan  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 | 4.00
Wed, 1 Feb 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Thu, 2 Feb  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Fri, 3Feb 8:00 AM - 12:00PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Sat, 4 Feb 0.00 0.00 N 0.00
Sun, 5 Feb 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTALH ( 20.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 20.00

O&'\\\ s ol

TOTAL HOURS

Lo 02/11/23

SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

TOTAL PAY




Julian’s Tree Care
1242 Domingo Place
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805)-377-1561

WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 2/6/2023
Title: Landscape Maintenance/ Tree Trimming
SUPERVISOR: REGULAR HRS 8.00

DATE Start time  Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS
Mon, 6 Feﬁ 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 600
Tue, 7 Féb 8:00 AM | 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 U | 6.00
Wed, 8 Feb  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Thu, 9 Feb 8;00 AM | 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
fri, 10 Feb 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Sat, 11 Feb - 0.00 0.00 | 0.00
Sun, 12 Feb | 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTALH =~ - | 30.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
30.00

TOTAL HOURS

SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE TOTAL PAY




WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 3/13/2023
Te:  yF¥Landscape Maintenance/ Tree Trimming UL e
SUPERVISOR: Julian Rodriguez - Julian’s Tree Care REGULAK RS 8.00

Start time Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS

Mon, 13 Mar 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Tue, 14 Mar  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4,00 0.00 4.00
Wed, 15 Mar 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Thu, 16 Mar 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Fri, 17 Mar 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Sat, 18 Mar 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 19 Mar 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL H -—= === 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00

______ o3 laclay 20.00

DATE TOTAL HOURS

W .......... 03126023 ...
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

TOTAL PAY



H [

24 i Place

(805)-377-1561

WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo
Title:

WEEK FROM:

REGULAR HRS

Other hrs

3/20/2023

TOTAL HOURS

Start time  Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday
Mon, 20 Mar  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Tue, 21 Mar  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Wed, 22 Mar  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Thu, 23 Mar  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Fri, 24 Mar  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Sat, 25 Mar 0.00 0.00
Sun, 26 Mar 0.00 0.00
TOTAL H = == 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
las |
O31a8.183...
03126023
DATE

0.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

30.00
TOTAL HOURS

TOTAL PAY



WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 4/24/2023

SUPERVISOR: Julian Rodriguez - Julian’s Tree Care REGULAR HRS 8:00
Start time Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS

Mon, 24 Apr  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Tue, 25 Apr  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Wed, 26 Apr  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Thu, 27 Apr  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Fri, 28 Apr  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Sat, 29 Apr 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 30 Apr 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTALH - 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00

e P W

EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE DATE TOTAL HOURS

W .......... _05/07(23 . ..
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

TOTAL PAY



WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 5/1/2023

) rermcerasseusaus s e asnsadasss s s b b e s s et e i T

SUPERVISOR: Julian Rodriguez - Julian’s Tree Care ERSIEAR 8.00

Start time  Finish time Regular hrs  Overtime Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS

Mon, 1 May 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Tue, 2 May 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Wed, 3 May 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Thu, 4 May 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Fri, 5 May 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Sat, 6 May 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 7 May 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTALH | CES S 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00

B e o os\oday 30.00

DATE TOTAL HOURS

W __________ 17
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

- . N\ v
EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE

TOTAL PAY



WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 6/19/2023
Title: G S e S s e e e o T

SUPERVISOR: Julian Rodriguez - Julian’s Tree Care REQULAR HRS 8:00
Start time  Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS
Mon, 19 Jun 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Tue, 20 Jun  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Wed, 21 Jun  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Thu, 22 Jun  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Fri, 23 Jun 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Sat, 24 Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 25 Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00

o%\o&\\s\l 20.00

DATE TOTAL HOURS

V07102023
DATE TOTAL PAY




rd 3
(805)-377-1561

WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo
Title:  NAX Landscape Maintenance/ Tree Trimming
SUPERVISOR:

Start time Finish time Regular hrs Overtime

WEEK FROM: 6/26/2023

REGULAR HRS 8.00

Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS

Mon, 26 Jun 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Tue, 27 Jun  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Wed, 28 Jun  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Thu, 29 Jun  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Fri, 30 Jun 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Sat, 1 Jul 0.00 0.00
Sun, 2 Jul 0.00 0.00
TOTAL H - s 30.00 0.00

EMPLOYEE SIGNATUR DATE

W .......... 07002023 ...
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

0.00

SAloaldX.

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 30.00

30.00
TOTAL HOURS

TOTAL PAY

£+



WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 7/17/2023

Title: ,@3\% Landscape Maintenance/ Tree Trimming

SUPERVISOR: Julian Rodriguez - Julian’s Tree Care REGULARHRs 8.00
Start time Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS

Mon, 17 Jul  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Tue, 18 Jul  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Wed, 19 Jul  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Thu, 20 Jul  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Fri,21Jul  8:00AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
sat, 22 Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 23 Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTALH - 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00

..................... O3 1183 20.00

EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE N DATE TOTAL HOURS

CM’ W .......... _O7I30023 ..
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

TOTAL PAY



WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo
Title:

Start time  Finish time Regular hrs  Overtime Holiday
Mon, 24 Jul 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Tue, 25 Jul  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Wed, 26 Jul  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Thu, 27 Jul  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Fri, 28 Jul 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Sat, 29 Jul 0.60 0.00
Sun, 30 Jul 0.00 0.00
TOTALH --- - 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

_____ e . 03\'50\3:5

EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE DATE

W .......... Q730023
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

WEEK FROM:

REGULAR HRS

Other hrs

0.00

7/24/2023

TOTAL HOURS
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00

30.00

30.00
TOTAL HOURS

TOTAL PAY

]



Julian’s Tree Care
omi la
ar
805)-377-15

WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo
Title: ¥ Landscape Waintenance/ Tres Thmming T
SUPERVISOR:

Start time  Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday
Mon, 21 Aug 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00
Tue, 22 Aug 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00
Wed, 23 Aug  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00
Thu, 24 Aug 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00
Fri, 25 Aug  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00
Sat, 26 Aug 0.00 0.00
Sun, 27 Aug 0.00 0.00

TOTAL H p\ = 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

o TS Q9 ) or\a’.

EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE DATE

W .......... L —
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

WEEK FROM:

REGULAR HRS

Other hrs

0.00

8/21/2023

TOTAL HOURS
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
0.00

20.00

20.00
TOTAL HOURS

TOTAL PAY



WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 8/28/2023
Tite: ¥k Landscape Malntenance/ Tree Trimming T e
SUPERVISOR: Julian Rodriguez - Julian’s Tree Care REGULAR HRs i
Start time  Finish time Regular hrs  Overtime Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS
Mon, 28 Aug 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Tue, 29 Aug 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Wed, 30 Aug 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Thu, 31 Aug 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Fri, 1 Sep 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Sat, 2 Sep 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 3 Sep 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL H S e 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00

O3\ a3 30.00

EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE DATE TOTAL HOURS

W __________ DUORIRR ..o
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

TOTAL PAY



Julian’s Tree Care
4 omingo Place
ari 3

(805)-377-1561

WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 9/18/2023
Title: ..............................

SUPERVISOR: Julian Rodriguez - Julian’s Tree Care REGULARHRS £:00

Start time  Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Other hrs TOTAL HOURS

Mon, 18 Sep  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Tue, 19 Sep  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Wed, 20 Sep 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Thu, 21 Sep 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Fri, 22 Sep  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Sat, 23 Sep 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 24 Sep 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTALH S Eo= 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00

_________________________________________________________________________ 59 aalay

EMPLOYEE SIGNAT DATE TOTAL HOURS

CMI 414% .......... 09029023 ...
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

TOTAL PAY



WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE:  Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 9/25/2023
Tile: s ¥ Landscape Maintenance Tree Trimming T e
s Ju_lig_[lR_pd__rlgueZ o Julian,s Tl'ee care REGULAR HRS 8.00

Start time  Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Sick Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS

Mon, 25 Sep  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Tue, 26 Sep 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Wed, 27 Sep  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Thu, 28 Sep  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Fri, 29 Sep 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Sat, 30 Sep 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 1 Oct 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL H == S 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00

_____________ ARSI 30.00

DATE TOTAL HOURS

fodgpr 0902923
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

\
EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE

TOTAL PAY



WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 10/16/2023

Title: *_,\Hf Landscape Maintenance/ Tree Trimming

SUPERVISOR: Julian Rodriguez - Julian’s Tree Care REGULAR HES st
Start time Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS

Mon, 16 Oct  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Tue, 17 Oct  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Wed, 18 Oct  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Thu, 19 Oct  8:00 AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Fri, 20 Oct  8:00AM  12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Sat, 21 Oct 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 22 Oct 0.00 0.00 0.00
20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00

Ao\adldz 20.00

EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE DATE TOTAL HOURS

(,M’ A LA029023

ST Ao ... ........

SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE TOTAL PAY




WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo

Title: *}’ Landscape Maintenance/ Tree Trimming

SUPERVISOR:

Start time Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday
Mon, 23 Oct  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Tue, 24 Oct  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Wed, 25 Oct  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Thu, 26 Oct  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Fri, 27 Oct  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00
Sat, 28 Oct 0.00 0.00
Sun, 29 Oct 0.00 0.00
TOTAL H === \ ==n 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REEs
............................. = v, <

EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE

(,M’ ,4:4%4 .......... LA0/29023
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

WEEK FROM:

REGULAR HRS

Other hrs

0.00

10/23/2023

TOTAL HOURS
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00

30.00

30.00

TOTAL HOURS

TOTAL PAY



WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 11/20/2023
T I (O e ot e xS OOUOVISUULI . - s i
SUPERVISOR: Julian Rodriguez - Julian’s Tree Care SrevLAR 900
Start time  Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS
Mon, 20 Nov  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Tue, 21 Nov  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Wed, 22 Nov  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Thu, 23 Nov  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Fri, 24 Nov  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Sat, 25 Nov 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 26 Nov 0.00 0.00 0.00
T --- 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
_______________________________________________ ST\ ¥ R O
EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE DATE TOTAL HOURS

W .............. 130023 ...
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

TOTAL PAY



1 D a
X 9 0
(805)-377-1561

WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 11/27/2023
Title: 70k Landscape Maintenance/ Tree Trimming T e
SUPERVISOR: Ju_lianROdr'guez - Julian’s Tree Care REGULAR HRS 8.00

Start time  Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Sick Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS

Mon, 27 Nov  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Tue, 28 Nov  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Wed, 29 Nov  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Thu, 30 Nov  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Fri, 1 Dec  8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Sat, 2 Dec 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 3 Dec 0.00 0.00 0.00

TQTA e 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00

MARBNAINA 30.00
DATE TOTAL HOURS
LAUB0R23

DATE TOTAL PAY



WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 1/15/2024
Tie:  if Landscape Mantenance Tree Trimming T e
FPLAVISORE Ju"anROdrlgueZ N Julian’s Tree Care REGULAR HRS 8.00

Start time  Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS

Mon, 15Jan  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Tue, 16 Jan  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Wed, 17 Jan  8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Thu, 18Jan 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Fri, 19 Jan 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4.00 0.00 4.00
Sat, 20 Jan 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 21 Jan 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL H --= === 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00

o\aglay

DATE TOTAL HOURS

W .............. 117 )
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE DATE

TOTAL PAY




WEEKLY TIME SHEET

EMPLOYEE: Fernando Tenorio Castillejo WEEK FROM: 1/22/2024

_— YA Landscape Maintenance) Tree Trimming e e

SUPERVISOR: = Julian Rodriguez - Julian’s Tree Care i T v
DATE Start time Finish time Regular hrs Overtime Sick Holiday Other hrs TOTAL HOURS

Mon, 22 Jan 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Tue, 23 Jan 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Wed, 24 Jan 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Thu, 25 Jan 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Fri, 26 Jan 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6.00 0.00 6.00
Sat, 27 Jan 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sun, 28 Jan 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL H ——— ——- 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00

_____ orlaalayy

DATE TOTAL HOURS

0127028

DATE TOTAL PAY



